
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72028655 5PSSDB 20.34 5.45 110.85

72028736 P15 - (21812) NRG - STADIUM - MANT. 5PSSDB 20.31 4.70 95.46

72028750 P15 - (87462) BCM Healt Science Buildings 5PSSDB 20.15 4.70 94.70

72028757 P15 - (88628) Republic Services 10 Day Dock 10PSSDA 20.33 5.95 120.96

72028807 P15 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 20.31 3.45 70.07

72028822 P15 - (94943) 610/228/SCOTT - wall 25,26&27 - TXDOT HARRIS CO. 5PSSDB 20.34 4.70 95.60

72028836 P15 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 20.28 4.90 99.37

72028854 P15 - 92042 7PSSDB 20.32 4.30 87.38

72028868 P15 - (96727) Constellation Telephone Rd 5PSSDB 20.32 4.90 99.57

72028870 P15 - (91535) Sienna Sec 50a 7PSSDB 20.25 3.45 69.86

72028876 5PSSDB 20.27 5.45 110.47

1054.29

5% -52.71

SUBTOTAL 1001.58

-$450.59

TOTAL $550.99

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 12/8/2023

R001144

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (86229) Yes Prep Hobby Elem

P15 - (86229) Yes Prep Hobby Elem

Fuel


	12-01-2023 to 12-07-2023



